Warranties and Certificates   Item # Voltage Wattage Replacement Lumens LPW CBCP Est.
Beam
Angle
CCT CRI STK/ATO
Case
Quantity
Wet Location PAR 38
  LED19E26P3827KSPWL 120 19 120W 1200 63.2 9220 15 2700K 82 STK 12
  LED19E26P3827KNFLWL 120 19 120W 1200 63.2 5763 25 2700K 82 STK 12
  LED19E26P3827KFLWL 120 19 120W 1200 63.2 2175 40 2700K 82 STK 12
  LED19E26P3830KSPWL 120 19 120W 1300 68.4 10022 15 3000K 82 STK 12
  LED19E26P3830KNFLWL 120 19 120W 1300 68.4 6264 25 3000K 82 STK 12
  LED19E26P3830KFLWL 120 19 120W 1300 68.4 2364 40 3000K 82 STK 12
  LED19E26P3841KSPWL 120 19 120W 1400 73.7 11224 15 4100K 82 STK 12
  LED19E26P3841KNFLWL 120 19 120W 1400 73.7 7015 25 4100K 82 STK 12
  LED19E26P3841KFLWL 120 19 120W 1400 73.7 2647 40 4100K 82 STK 12
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
©TCP, Inc. 2012/49343
TCP, Inc.
Type
LED 	 50,000 Hours average rated life, 120Volts
Specifications
Ideal for outdoor PAR38 flood and spot light applications.
+ Outdoor Fixtures
+ Landscape Lights
+ Security Lights
Notes
Catalog Number
Features and Benefits
Applications:
PAR38
5.3"
4.8"
•	 Energy Efficient:  Up to 80% less energy than halogen alternatives.
•	 UL Wet Location Rated.
•	 Exceeds all industry performance requirements.
•	 Long life:  50,000 hours (lasts at least 15 times longer than Halogen alternative).
•	 Available in Flood(40°), Narrow Flood(25°), and Spot(15°).
•	 Very Durable:  Solid state lighting technology significantly reduces lighting service
	 & maintenance due to robust lighting design.
•	 Excellent Color consistency and high color rendering (CRI).
  PAR38
Input Line Voltage:   120 VAC
Input Power   19 W
Input Line Frequency   50/60HZ
Lamp Life (Rated)   50,000 hrs
Minimum Starting Temp   -20ºC
Maximum Operating Temp   40ºC
LED PAR38 Wet Location Spec Sheet
YEAR
WARRANTY5
W
ET
LOCATIO
N